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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA

55215574
0046544615
46742884
46544615
55184474
55187707
55217328
55215574
60815929
71747796
55215574

OEM Cross Reference

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
IPD

VAICO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAXGEAR

FARE SA
RUVILLE
Schaeffler INA
METZGER
AUTEX
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
SWAG

SWAG

CORTECO
CORTECO
HUTCHINSON
BGA

MGA

DAYCO

OPTIMAL
FLENNOR

LUCAS
PREXAparts

DA SILVA
QUINTON HAZELL
RPK

SK

10209
10560
157030
240030
27823
27823
300059
4233
515818
544002810
6400063
658035
658052
658052
70927823
70933812
80001142
80001142
DP026
DP1001
DP121
DPV1019
F87087
FVD99564
LPD0024
P925002
PL8111
QCD27
RPK636999
SK636999
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GATES TVD1042
CONTINENTAL CTAM VD1064
SKF VKM93202
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